

Baseline Contracting, Inc.
ATTN: Alfred F. Bauer, Jr.
2800 Quarry Street
Coplay, PA 18037
PHONE: (610) 799-5859
FAX: (610) 799-5869
EMAIL: Bud@baselinecontracting.com
Bid Security: 10% Bid Bond

Construction Masters Services, LLC
ATTN: John G. Strick
P.O. Box 1063
Reading, PA 19607
PHONE: (610) 777-1061
FAX: (610) 777-1062
EMAIL: jstrick@constructionmastersservices.com
Bid Security: 10% Bid Bond

NO.	PRODUCTS/SERVICES	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	STANDARD CONCRETE STRAIGHT CURB TYPE "B" (CITY) STEEL FORMS - NEW	4,700	L.F.	\$ 45.00	\$ 211,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 352,500.00
2	STANDARD CONCRETE RADIUS CURB TYPE "B" (CITY) STEEL - NEW	80	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 8,800.00
3	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB, STONE CURB AND/OR CURB & GUTTER STRAIGHT & RADIUS	3,600	L.F.	\$ 32.00	\$ 115,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 36,000.00
4	ADA HANDICAP DETECTABLE WARNING INSERTS PER DETAIL. D-14F, 14G, 14H (PAY LIMIT: DETECTABLE WARNING AREA + 3" EDGE ALLOWANCE) 6" AA CONCRETE / 2" STONE BED)	80	S.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND PLANTER STRIP AREAS- TYPE "4" (4" AA CONCRETE / 4" STONE BED) NEW, 4" TOPSOIL, SEED, MULCH COMPLETE INCIDENTAL AT ADJACENT LAWN LOCATIONS	26,000	S.F.	\$ 10.85	\$ 282,100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 260,000.00
6	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE, STONE, OR SLATE BITUMINOUS MATERIAL IN SIDEWALK AND/OR PLANTER STRIP AREA	18,700	S.F.	\$ 6.30	\$ 117,810.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 93,500.00
7	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY APRONS	1,600	S.F.	\$ 5.30	\$ 8,480.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,000.00
8	PLACEMENT OF BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY APRONS	400	S.F.	\$ 8.25	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00
9	REMOVAL OF 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRONS	1,800	S.F.	\$ 5.50	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,000.00
10	PLACEMENT OF 6" DRIVEWAY APRONS	3,000	S.F.	\$ 11.30	\$ 33,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 45,000.00
11	REMOVAL OF 8" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRONS	450	S.F.	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,700.00

Baseline Contracting, Inc.
ATTN: Alfred F. Bauer, Jr.
2800 Quarry Street
Coplay, PA 18037
PHONE: (610) 799-5859
FAX: (610) 799-5869
EMAIL: Bud@baselinecontracting.com
Bid Security: 10% Bid Bond

Construction Masters Services, LLC
ATTN: John G. Strick
P.O. Box 1063
Reading, PA 19607
PHONE: (610) 777-1061
FAX: (610) 777-1062
EMAIL: jstrick@constructionmastersservices.com
Bid Security: 10% Bid Bond

NO.	PRODUCTS/SERVICES	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
12	PLACEMENT OF 8" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRONS	650	S.F.	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 10,400.00
13	EXTRA EXCAVATION	4	C.Y.	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
14	ROCK EXCAVATION (MINIMUM 1.0 / C.Y.)	1	C.Y.	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
15	STANDARD TREE PLATE (3/8" THICKNESS)	3	L.F.	\$ 165.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
16	STEEL DIAMOND PLATE COVERED DRAINAGE CHANNEL	10	L.F.	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
17	3" DIAMETER DUCTILE DRAINAGE PIPE	10	L.F.	\$ 16.50	\$ 165.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00
18	GEOTEXTILES FOR STABILIZATION (4 OZ.)	5	S.Y.	\$ 22.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00
19	TREE REMOVAL 8" TO 18" (DBH)*	1	EA	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
20	TREE REMOVAL 19" TO 36" (DBH)	1	EA	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
21	TREE REMOVAL OVER 36 (DBH)	1	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
22	TREE STUMP REMOVAL ALL SIZES	1	EA	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00

Baseline Contracting, Inc.
ATTN: Alfred F. Bauer, Jr.
2800 Quarry Street
Coplay, PA 18037
PHONE: (610) 799-5859
FAX: (610) 799-5869
EMAIL: Bud@baselinecontracting.com
Bid Security: 10% Bid Bond

Construction Masters Services, LLC
ATTN: John G. Strick
P.O. Box 1063
Reading, PA 19607
PHONE: (610) 777-1061
FAX: (610) 777-1062
EMAIL: jstrick@constructionmastersservices.com
Bid Security: 10% Bid Bond

NO.	PRODUCTS/SERVICES	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
23	DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT 2" ID-2	5	S.Y.	\$ 88.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
24	TRIP STOP JOINT INSTALLED AS DIRECTED - 5" DEPTH IN 5" SIDEWALK, TS-5 TRIPSTOP MATERIAL	80	L.F.	\$ 16.50	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00
25	WALL PARGING / STUCCO AT WALK GRADE CHANGE	20	S.F.	\$ 28.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
26	4" WIDE CURB CHEEK WALL INSTALLED AS DIRECTED PER DETAIL TO 6" BELOW SIDEWALK SURFACE	16	L.F.	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00
27	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT FOR GRADE CHANGE	1	L.S.	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
28	STREET RESTORATION - 1 1/2" ID-2 WEARING COURSE 5" BCBC, AND SEALING GUTTER FOR HANDICAP RAMP PAVING FILETS ONLY, ALL OTHER STREET RESTORATION IS INCIDENTAL TO CURB UNIT PRICE	10	S.Y.	\$ 88.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL RE-BID NO. 2017-04 CURB & SIDEWALK WORK FOR 2017 STREETS PROGRAM (VARIOUS LOCATIONS)					\$ 822,253.00		\$ 870,125.00